Datasheet GS1100 Series
The Zyxel GS1100 Series is the best solution for instant Gigabit connectivity in
office environments demanding silent operation and better energy efficiency.
With power-saving functions, Gigabit Ethernet and a fanless design, the
GS1100 Series provides plug-and-play simplicity for high-bandwidth network
applications.
Benefits
Green networking

• IEEE 802.3x flow control
• IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-X
• IEEE 802.1p CoS
• IEEE 802.3af PoE
• IEEE 802.3at PoE Plus
Feature
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2022 Zyxel and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd)  -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit Duplex LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-E Gigabit Duplex LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit Duplex LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1550 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1490 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit Single LC 1550 nm (TX); 1310 nm (RX) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Hardware Revision
GS1100-10HP GS1100-10HP-EU0102F*, GS1100-10HP-US0102F* Revision B1
GS1100-10HP-EU0101F, GS1100-10HP-US0101F